
PF67.6 Bike Loud
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.2 NC 54
0.2 L 4.1 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
4.3 R 0.1 Petty Road
4.5 R 0.7 Petty Road
5.2 R 0.5 Rumley Road
5.7 S 0.6 Rumley Road
6.3 L 1 Rumley Road
7.3 R 0 Cedar Cliff Road
7.3 L 0.8 Cedar Cliff Road
8.1 R 2.9 Preacher Holmes Road
11 R 1.8 Boywood Road
12.8 L 0.3 Swepsonville-Saxapahaw

Road
13 R 1 Cooper Road
14.1 R 0.5 Cooper Road
14.6 R 0.3 East Harden Street, NC

54
14.9 L 0.6 Cherry Lane Road
15.5 R 0.8 Jimmie Kerr Road
16.3 L 4.4 North Jim Minor Road
20.7 L 1.1 Calloway Drive
21.8 L 0.6 Calloway Drive
22.4 R 1.5 Jones Drive
23.9 L 0.8 Mebane Oaks Road
24.7 R 4.6 Oak Grove Church Road
29.3 R 0.4 Holmes Road
29.7 R 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
31 L 2.2 Borland Road
33.2 R 6.8 Dodsons Crossroads
40 L 4.3 White Cross Road
44.3 R 5.9 Crawford Dairy Road
50.2 L 1.8 Millikan Road
52 L 2.9 Morrow Mill Road
55 R 1.3 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Road
56.2 R 3.8 Bradshaw Quarry Road
60.1 R 1.6 Buckhorn Road
61.6 R 1.2 Orange Grove Road
62.8 R 3.5 Teer Road
66.3 R 1.2 NC 54
67.5 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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